
REGISTRATION EXPENSES - Undergraduate - Out-of-State Students 

Tuition and Fees Summer 2026

PolyTech

Semester Resident Designated Program Total

Hours Tuition Tuition Fee Cost

   $    $ $

1 455 20.00 175.00 650.00

2 910 40.00 350.00 1,300.00

3 1365 60.00 525.00 1,950.00

4 1820 80.00 700.00 2,600.00

5 2275 100.00 875.00 3,250.00

6 2730 120.00 1,050.00 3,900.00

7 3185 140.00 1,225.00 4,550.00

8 3640 160.00 1,400.00 5,200.00

9 4095 180.00 1,575.00 5,850.00

10 4550 200.00 1,750.00 6,500.00

11 5005 220.00 1,925.00 7,150.00

12 5460 240.00 2,100.00 7,800.00

13 5915 260.00 2,275.00 8,450.00

14 6370 280.00 2,450.00 9,100.00

15 6825 300.00 2,625.00 9,750.00

16 7280 320.00 2,800.00 10,400.00

17 7735 340.00 2,975.00 11,050.00

18 8190 360.00 3,150.00 11,700.00

19 8645 380.00 3,325.00 12,350.00

20 9100 400.00 3,500.00 13,000.00

21 9555 420.00 3,675.00 13,650.00

22 10010 440.00 3,850.00 14,300.00

23 10465 460.00 4,025.00 14,950.00

The above schedule is predicated on tution rates based on $455 per credit hour, 

designated tuition rates based on $20 per credit hour and program fee of $175 per credit hour.

However, tuition rates may be revised by the Legislature at any time.  All tuition and fees 

are correct as of date of print. but are subject to change by action of the State Legislature or 

by the Board of Regents of The Texas State University System.


